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Food Ingredients & Dishes

We take great pride in sourcing the very best authentic ingredients for every dish we serve. In the kitchen, our

four talented and skillful chefs marry precise culinary technique with loving respect for our ingredients.  One of

the most popular menu items is “Jamon Iberico”, of which is processed from Iberian black pigs left to roam

freely in the oak forest and fattened on acorns.  Our menu consists of a mixture of classic and modern takes on

traditional Spanish tapas. Offering a fantastic variety of picoteos, charcuteria, cheese, meat, fish dishes and an

extensive vegetarian menu.  Our sommelier - Eduardo - crafted a great wine list to perfectly match our dishes.

The kids will not be left out either as we have a menu specially created for them. We also offer DAILY TAPAS

SPECIALS precisely created by the chefs to showcase the seasonal fresh produce that is locally, and

internationally available. If you're undecided, why not have look at our Signature Dishes (/signature-dishes-

tapeo).

 

TAPAS MENU  BREAKFAST  DRINKS  DESSERTS & LIQUEUR COFFEE

BREAKFAST

MENU

H O M E  ( / )

G A L L E R Y  ( / TA PA S - R E S TAU R A N T- F O O D - G A L L E R Y- I N - B R O M L E Y- K E N T )

G E T T I N G  H E R E  ( / G E T T I N G - H E R E - S PA N I S H - TA S PA S - LO C AT I O N - I N - K E N T- B R O M L E Y )

J O B S  ( / J O B S - TA PA S - C A F E )

B O O K  N O W  ( / C O N TAC T )

O U R  M E N U

F U L L  M E N U  ( / M E N U - TA PA S - F O O D - R E S TAU R A N T- K E N T- B R O M L E Y )

S I G N AT U R E  D I S H E S  ( / S I G N AT U R E - D I S H E S - TA P E O )

http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/signature-dishes-tapeo
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/tapas-restaurant-food-gallery-in-bromley-kent
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/getting-here-spanish-taspas-location-in-kent-bromley
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/jobs-tapas-cafe
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/contact
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/menu-tapas-food-restaurant-kent-bromley
http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/signature-dishes-tapeo
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TEA AND COFFEE

BREAKFAST

Brunch is Served 9.30am - 12pm (All

breakfasts are prepared with free-range eggs)

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£3.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£6.95

£8.95

£8.95

£7.95

CHURROS with thick hot chocolate
dip

BACON PANCAKE Homemade
pancake and bacon with maple syrup

BERRIES PANCAKE Homemade
pancake and berries with maple syrup

TOASTED BREAD Toasted
sourdough bread with butter and jam

SPANISH OMELETTE Spanish
omelette served with toasted sourdough
bread and aioli sauce, fresh tomato & baby
mix leaves.

SMOKED SALMON Poached eggs,
spinach, smoked salmon, toasted sourdough
bread with choron sauce and avocado

GRILLED CHORIZO Poached eggs,
grilled chorizo,roasted pepper, avacodo,
toasted sourdough bread and patatas bravas

ESCALIVADA Poached egg, Spanish
escalivada on toasted sourdough bread,
avacodo, feta cheese and hollandaise sauce

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 2 eggs,
bacon, sausage, beans, tomato, mushroom
and sourdough bread

VEGGIE BREAKFAST Grilled
tomato, mushrooms, beans, asparagus, 2
eggs, patatas bravas, sour dough bread

FULL SPANISH Grilled chorizo,
patatas bravas, morcilla (black pudding),
toasted sourdough bread, 2 eggs, manchego
cheese & baby mix leaves

TAPEO FIESTA Escalivada, chorizo,
bacon, eggs, grilled tomato, manchego
cheese, sourdough bread, and mix leaves

BOCADILLOS Freshly prepared
baguette sandwiches full of a jamon or
grilled chorizo, manchego cheese, fresh
tomato sauce topped with seasonal baby mix
leaves served with patatas bravas

£1.95 £1.95English Breakfast Tea Earl Grey Tea
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SOFT DRINKS

Please check our daily specials board for more options. If you have any
questions on ingredients or need allergy advice please ask a member of the

team.

£1.95

£1.50

£1.95

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

£2.10

Fresh Mint Tea

Chamomile Tea

Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Flat White Mocha

Hot Chocolate With Cream

£2.95

£1.95

£2.50

£1.95

£2.95

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

Apple Juice

SOFT DRINKS (330ml) Coke, Diet
Coke, Sprite & Fanta

Still and Sparkling Water (330ml

Still and Sparkling Water (750ml

SIGNATURE DISHES (/SIGNATURE-DISHES-TAPEO)

http://www.tapeocafe.co.uk/signature-dishes-tapeo
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TA P E O  -  C A F E  &  TA PAS ,  1 4 2  H I G H  S T R E E T,  B E C K E N H A M ,  B R 3

1 E A 0 2 0 3 4 1 7 4 3 1 0 E N Q U I RY @ TA P E O C A F E . C O.U K  ( M A I LTO : E N Q U I RY @ TA P E O C A F E . C O.U K )

Photography & Web Design By RayLight Visuals (http://www.raylightvisuals.com/modern-restaurant-

web-design)

mailto:enquiry@tapeocafe.co.uk
http://www.raylightvisuals.com/modern-restaurant-web-design

