

Food Ingredients & Dishes

We take great pride in sourcing the very best authentic ingredients for every dish we serve. In the kitchen, our four talented and skillful chefs marry precise culinary technique with loving respect for our ingredients. One of the most popular menu items is "Jamon Iberico", of which is processed from Iberian black pigs left to roam freely in the oak forest and fattened on acorns. Our menu consists of a mixture of classic and modern takes on traditional Spanish tapas. Offering a fantastic variety of picoteos, charcuteria, cheese, meat, fish dishes and an extensive vegetarian menu. Our sommelier - Eduardo - crafted a great wine list to perfectly match our dishes. The kids will not be left out either as we have a menu specially created for them. We also offer DAILY TAPAS

SPECIALS precisely created by the chefs to showcase the seasonal fresh produce that is locally, and internationally available. If you're undecided, why not have look at our Signature Dishes (/signature-dishes-

tapeo).

TAPAS MENU <u>Breakfast</u> Drinks Desserts & Liqueur Coffee

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST

Brunch is Served 9.30am - 12pm (All breakfasts are prepared with free-range eggs)

CHURROS with thick hot chocolate dip	£4.95	ESCALIVADA Poached egg, Spanish £ escalivada on toasted sourdough bread, avacodo, feta cheese and hollandaise sauc	.7.95 ce
BACON PANCAKE Homemade pancake and bacon with maple syrup	£5.95	bacon, sausage, beans, tomato, mushroo and sourdough bread	.6.95 n
BERRIES PANCAKE Homemade pancake and berries with maple syrup	£5.95		
TOASTED BREAD Toasted sourdough bread with butter and jam	£3.50		.6.95
SPANISH OMELETTE Spanish omelette served with toasted sourdough bread and aioli sauce, fresh tomato & b mix leaves.		FULL SPANISH Grilled chorizo, £ patatas bravas, morcilla (black pudding), toasted sourdough bread, 2 eggs, manche cheese & baby mix leaves	
SMOKED SALMON Poached eggs, spinach, smoked salmon, toasted sourd bread with choron sauce and avocado	£7.95 ough	TAPEO FIESTA Escalivada, chorizo, £ bacon, eggs, grilled tomato, manchego cheese, sourdough bread, and mix leaves	.8.95
GRILLED CHORIZO Poached eggs, grilled chorizo,roasted pepper, avacodo toasted sourdough bread and patatas br		BOCADILLOS Freshly prepared £ baguette sandwiches full of a jamon or grilled chorizo, manchego cheese, fresh tomato sauce topped with seasonal baby p leaves served with patatas bravas	.7.95 mix

TEA AND COFFEE

English Breakfast Tea

£1.95

Earl Grey Tea

Fresh Mint Tea	£1.95	Cappuccino	£2.10
Chamomile Tea	£1.50	Cafe Latte	£2.10
Espresso	£1.95	Flat White Mocha	£2.10
Americano	£2.10	Hot Chocolate With Cream	£2.10
Macchiato	£2.10		

SOFT DRINKS

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice	£2.95	Still and Sparkling Water (330ml	£1.95
Apple Juice	£1.95	Still and Sparkling Water (750ml	£2.95
SOFT DRINKS (330ml) Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite & Fanta	£2.50		

Please check our daily specials board for more options. If you have any questions on ingredients or need allergy advice please ask a member of the team.

TAPEO - CAFE & TAPAS, 142 HIGH STREET, BECKENHAM, BR3 1EA 02034174310 ENQUIRY@TAPEOCAFE.CO.UK (MAILTO:ENQUIRY@TAPEOCAFE.CO.UK)

Photography & Web Design By RayLight Visuals (http://www.raylightvisuals.com/modern-restaurantweb-design)